OASIS Rights Language TC
Meeting Minutes 

Meeting Date:
07/10/2002 

Chair:
Hari Reddy, ContentGuard

Minutes Taker:
Brad Gandee ContentGuard

Location:
Concall

Introductions/Roll Call

Participants

	Presence
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email

	Present
	Hari Reddy
	ContentGuard
	Hari.reddy@contentguard.com

	Present
	Carlisle Adams 
	Entrust
	carlisle.adams@entrust.com

	Present
	Bob Atkinson
	Microsoft
	bobatk@exchange.microsoft.com

	Present
	Bob DuCharme 
	Lexis-Nexis
	bob.ducharme@lexisnexis.com

	Present.
	Thomas DeMartini
	ContentGuard 
	thomas.demartini@contentguard.com

	Present
	Brad Gandee
	ContentGuard
	brad.gandee@contentguard.com

	Present
	Bob Glushko
	Commerce One
	Bob.glushko@commerceone.com

	Present
	Hal Lockhart 
	Entegrity
	hal.lockhart@entegrity.com

	Present
	Martha Nalebuf
	Microsoft
	marthana@microsoft.com


Observers/Prospective Members

	Presence
	Name
	Affiliation
	Email

	Present
	Anne Anderson
	Sun
	Anne.Anderson@sun.com

	Present
	Krishna Sankar
	Cisco
	ksankar@cisco.com


Meeting called to order 9:00 EDT

Introductions

Hari Reddy announced that David Parrott would no longer be able to participate due a change in responsibilities at Reuters.

Review of Schedule

Hari Reddy reviewed the schedule and Hal Lockhart questioned whether there would be enough time to close on the req’s and process the CR’s based on the schedule.  Hal thought the time line seems compressed.   Bob Atkinson and others thought that the TC could maintain the schedule because some of the processing/creation of CR’s could be done in parallel while the req’s were being finalized. 

Sub-Committees

1. Governance / Liaison – Brad Gandee reported that the SC had created a liaison letter to MPEG.  It was agreed that the letter could be sent to MPEG without objection. 

2. Requirements – Hari reported that the SC is meeting each week an actively processing the requirements that have been submitted.

3. Core & Standard Extension Specification Thomas DeMartini reported that the SC is underway and open for anyone that would like to submit CR’s

4. Examples – Bob DuCharme reported that the examples SC had a meeting and is starting to collect examples.

5. Profiles – No meetings yet

6. Extensions No meetings

Meeting Adjourned 
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